

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
of Road from ~~Mamra~~
lathra Dedaur Road
to Pragas bigha via
Paharpur under Head
MMHSY (World Bank)

Name of Agency - M/S Aadars
Construction, At - Gaur
khani, Mamra, Dist -

Agreement No. - 145/MMHSY/
WB/MRD/2021-22

Date of Commencement - 29.09.21

Date of Completion - 28.09.21

Date of measurement - 12.4.22

(1) ~~At~~ in Dismantling
of Bitum structure

etc

in P.C.C -

1 x 3.50m x 1.54m x 0.15m = 0.81 m³
2 x 3.50m x 1.54m x 0.15m = 1.62 m³
2.42 m³

(ii) Brick masonry work -

3 x 5.64m x 0.825m x 2.5m = 23.27 m³
2.42 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/31 ³³ ₃₀) Dismantling of existing street etc					
(i) P.C.C. -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (61) - 2.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 493.18/m ³ -					₹ 1193.00
(ii) Brick Brick masonry work in C.M.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (61) - 84.65 m ³					
@ ₹ 353.69/m ³ -					₹ 29930.00
(iii) Hume pipe up to 600 mm & -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 181.13/m -					₹ 1811.00
(iv) 600 mm to 900 mm & H.P. -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 244.92/m -					₹ 2449.00
(3/35) E/W in excavation for structure etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Page no. (2) - 145.58/m ³				
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³ —				₹ 13921.00
(3/36) Plv P.C.C M15 in				
found. — etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page No. (2) - 13.23 m ³				
@ ₹ 4114.86/m ³ —				₹ 54640.00
(4/37) Plv P.C.C M20 in				
found. — etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page No. (2) - 94.09 m ³				
@ ₹ 4349.22/m ³ —				₹ 40928.00
(5/38) Plv 4 layer R.C.C				
Rise 1000 mm & —				
— etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page No. (2) - 37.50 m				
@ ₹ 3976.36/m —				₹ 149114.00
(6/40) Plv P.C.C M20 in				
Sub-str. — etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page no. (3) - 65.22 m ³				
@ ₹ 4781.28/m ³ —				₹ 311835.00
(7/44) Filling in found.				
trenches — etc				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stn side TMB					
Page No. (3) - 3846 m ²					
@ ₹ 5578/m ² - ₹ 20484.00					
(3) Const of embankment					
embankment					
Reference of main					
bench mark -					
Stn side TMB					
Page No. (3) - 2.675 KM					
@ ₹ 776.74/KM - ₹ 12778.12					
(bii) Reference Pillars/Burden					
Page No. (4) - 2.675 KM					
@ ₹ 3181.70/KM - ₹ 8511.02					
(9/3) Clear & Grubbing					
road land - etc					
Stn side TMB					
Page No. (4) - 1.869 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect - ₹ 99053.10					
(10/617) Const of embankment					
with material					
obtained from					
borrow pit - etc					
(9) 1000 m length					
Stn side TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page no. (S) - 1900.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 190.34/m ³					₹ 361741.80
b) 100 m bed -					
Qty in de-TMB					
Page no. (S) - 2802.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³					₹ 433138.80
(11/8) const of Sub-grade					
& El shoulder - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (E) - 3501.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 198.70/m ³					₹ 695649.10
					₹ 2605266.80
Add 12% G.S.T on ₹ 312632.00					26053.80
Add 1% L.Cent / ₹					2943951.00
Less 4% to Y- below ₹ 135422.00					₹ 2808529.00
Thanks 27.5.22 J.E.					
Cd/ 28/6/22 Bt					